Team Overall Results

Belpre HS Boys

Place Name
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Lancaster
Warren
Wheeling Park
Park. South
Fisher Catholic
Tyler Consolidated
Rac. Southern
Waterford

John Glenn
John Marshall
Fairland

Gallia Academy
Belpre
Caldwell
Trimble

Thunderbolt Running & Timing

Average Time Score

00:17:17.34
00:17:22.29
00:17:35.30
00:17:55.09
00:18:19.09
00:18:51.13
00:18:48.68
00:18:52.57
00:19:08.05
00:19:12.17
00:19:36.40
00:19:44.65
00:20:12.14
00:24:12.89
00:24:35.91

Printed: 9/14/2024 12:48:09 PM

74
89
100
142
170
192
199
207
231
233
261
271
313
352
378

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Wirt County
Alexander
Reed. Eastern
New Lexington
Federal Hocking
Meigs

Average Time
00:19:58.79
00:21:08.30
00:22:12.79
00:26:46.45
00:20:49.67
00:21:00.19

Finishers
4
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Belpre HS Boys

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Lancaster 00:17:17.34 20 74
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 1672 Brock Jarrett 00:16:38.41 8
2 13 1674 Hunter McFarland 00:17:03.60 12
3 15 1681 Joe Strigle 00:17:15.22 14
4 16 1667 Charlie Cooperrider 00:17:32.60 15
5 27 1665 Talan Carter 00:17:56.88 25
6 32 1679 Jonas Roush 00:18:27.49 (29)
7 36 1676 Jayden Notestine 00:18:35.50 (33)
2 Warren 00:17:22.29 13 89
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 2147 Luke Rettenberger 00:16:24.89 3
2 21 2146 Spencer Rehl 00:17:32.65 20
3 22 2141 Tyler Frye 00:17:32.68 21
4 24 2149 Caleb Yost 00:17:38.39 22
5 25 2138 Alex Bishop 00:17:42.83 23
6 52 2140 Noah Boykin 00:19:07.90 (45)
7 65 2144 Max Rehl 00:19:32.41 (57)
3 Wheeling Park 00:17:35.30 17 100
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 2175 Isaak Nizami 00:16:34.28 7
2 10 2172 Rylan Moore 00:16:40.42 9
3 19 2174 Jacob Murphy 00:17:32.63 18
4 33 2161 Tyler Bishop 00:18:29.47 30
5 39 2162 Jake Breitinger 00:18:39.70 36
6 55 2171 Cole Montanye 00:19:15.34 (48)
7 66 2180 Brooks Wharry 00:19:33.66 (58)
4 Park. South 00:17:55.09 14 142
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 1699 Josh Gill 00:16:00.88 2
2 11 2102 Gatlin McLain 00:16:40.94 10
3 40 2107 Lex Wigal 00:18:41.04 37
4 46 1694 Vincent Cao 00:18:52.90 42
5 58 2104 Jase Rake 00:19:19.69 51
6 90 1695 Jacob Durante 00:20:30.63 (70)
7 91 1696 Grant Edman 00:20:32.13 (71)
5 Fisher Catholic 00:18:19.09 6 170
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 1631 Roman Funk 00:16:29.62 5
2 12 1630 Landen Funk 00:16:54.64 11
3 42 1632 Reece Hagy 00:18:47.08 39
4 61 2377 Nicholas Ristau 00:19:26.25 54
5 74 1633 Noah Krile 00:19:57.85 61
6 81 1634 Corbin Stobart 00:20:09.19 (64)
6 Tyler Consolidated 00:18:51.13 7 192
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 2131 Amos Kimble 00:15:48.61 1
2 7 2132 Travis Moore 00:16:30.40 6
3 20 2134 Brody Nice 00:17:32.64 19

Thunderbolt Running & Timing
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Belpre HS Boys

4 106 2135 William Northcraft 00:21:02.89 76
5 138 2129 John Cross 00:23:21.12 920
6 143 2130 Malakhi Davis 00:24:13.07 (93)
7 159 2133 Trey Myer 00:34:17.37 (98)
7 Rac. Southern 00:18:48.68 9 199
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 29 2108 Andre Chandler 00:18:09.57 27
2 38 2115 Cohen Roush 00:18:37.08 35
3 41 2118 Wyatt Turner 00:18:44.70 38
4 56 2114 Drew Lewis 00:19:15.91 49
5 57 2117 Braydin Thomas 00:19:16.16 50
6 75 2111 Caden Hupp 00:19:58.27 (62)
7 116 2116 Landen Smith 00:21:41.17 (83)
8 Waterford 00:18:52.57 10 207
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 2154 Gavin Offenberger 00:16:28.45 4
2 28 2152 Troy Gibson 00:18:01.18 26
3 35 2376 Alejandero Fuentes 00:18:35.08 32
4 92 2151 Tyson Franchino 00:20:34.49 72
5 96 2155 Garin Schaad 00:20:43.66 73
6 114 2153 Colt GILMORE 00:21:31.33 (82)
7 117 2157  Zuriel Valdez 00:21:46.05 (84)
9 John Glenn 00:19:08.05 8 231
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 17 1648 Ethan Zell 00:17:32.61 16
2 30 1646 Kaid Ritchey 00:18:10.16 28
3 64 1644 Isaac Duran 00:19:30.03 56
4 77 1647 Casey Whittle 00:20:02.31 63
5 88 1641 Nick Bean 00:20:25.14 68
6 128 1645 Gavin Kaiser 00:22:20.95 (87)
7 155 1643 Aiden Cross 00:30:38.39 (96)
10 John Marshall 00:19:12.17 10 233
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 34 1655 Hadden Garvin 00:18:35.07 31
2 49 1658 Aidan Nelson 00:18:55.03 44
3 54 1652 Carson Fitzpatrick 00:19:14.44 47
4 59 1651 Atreyu Dudley 00:19:22.54 52
5 70 1659 Owen Paul 00:19:53.80 59
6 71 1649 Brodie Baker 00:19:54.64 (60)
7 86 1656 Lane Icard 00:20:21.58 (66)
11 Fairland 00:19:36.40 7 261
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 26 1626 Jonathan Nida 00:17:42.90 24
2 37 1622 Garrett Graley 00:18:36.54 34
3 53 1623 Dalton Griffing 00:19:13.65 46
4 107 1627 Evan Shook 00:21:10.12 77
5 112 1625 Jackson Milam 00:21:18.79 80
6 137 1624  Jamison Griffing 00:23:10.26 (89)
7 142 1621  Mitchell Dunlap 00:24:11.68 (92)
12 Gallia Academy 00:19:44.65 6 271
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 14 1640 Lane Shaffer 00:17:05.09 13

Thunderbolt Running & Timing
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Belpre HS Boys

2 45 1635 Nick Barnes 00:18:51.25 a4
3 62 1638 Austin Rykowski 00:19:28.03 55
4 98 1637 Riley Kuhn 00:20:48.87 74
5 131 1636 Nickalas Koebel 00:22:30.01 88
6 139 1639 Brody Saunders 00:23:56.84 (91)
13 Belpre 00:20:12.14 8 313
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 18 1614 Johnny Miller 00:17:32.62 17
2 87 1613 Brayden McDaniel 00:20:22.53 67
3 89 1612 Austin Jenkins 00:20:25.46 69
4 100 1615 Alex Parker 00:20:52.95 75
5 119 1611 Paxton Hudnall-Bolian 00:21:47.15 85
6 121 1609 Maddox Crum 00:21:51.70 (86)
7 145 1610 Noah Garbo 00:24:42.33 (94)
14 Caldwell 00:24:12.89 5 352
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 a7 1618 Alex Sheanshang 00:18:53.41 43
2 60 1616 Aiden Danford 00:19:25.57 53
3 109 1620 Landon Stephens 00:21:17.94 78
4 111 1617 Marcus Rohrbaugh 00:21:18.34 79
5 161 1619 Kaiden Spence 00:40:09.21 99
15 Trimble 00:24:35.91 5 378
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 43 2123 Hunter Brandeberry 00:18:47.25 40
2 85 2125 Oliver Conley 00:20:18.46 65
3 113 2128 lIsaiah Mulford 00:21:23.28 81
4 152 2127 Darren Garcia 00:28:45.61 95
5 158 2126 Cameron Dolan 00:33:44.95 97
Thunderbolt Running & Timing Printed: 9/14/2024 12:48:09 PM Page: 4 of 8



Individual Overall Results

Belpre HS Boys

Overall Score Bib# Name

1 0
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 8
10 9
11 10
12 1
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 0
24 22
25 23
26 24
27 25
28 26
29 27
30 28
31 0
32 (29)
33 30
34 31
35 32
36 (33)
37 34
38 35
39 36
40 37
41 38
42 39
43 40
44 0
45 41
46 42
47 43
48 0
49 44
50 0
51 0

Thunderbolt Running & Timing

2121
2131
1699
2147
2154
1631
2132
2175
1672
2172
2102
1630
1674
1640
1681
1667
1648
1614
2174
2134
2146
2141
2182
2149
2138
1626
1665
2152
2108
1646
2183
1679
2161
1655
2376
1676
1622
2115
2162
2107
2118
1632
2123
1678
1635
1694
1618
1671
1658
1664
1683

Connor Nolan
Amos Kimble
Josh Gill

Luke Rettenberger
Gavin Offenberger
Roman Funk
Travis Moore
Isaak Nizami
Brock Jarrett
Rylan Moore
Gatlin McLain
Landen Funk
Hunter McFarland
Lane Shaffer

Joe Strigle
Charlie Cooperrider
Ethan Zell
Johnny Miller
Jacob Murphy
Brody Nice
Spencer Rehl
Tyler Frye
Matthew Balis
Caleb Yost

Alex Bishop
Jonathan Nida
Talan Carter

Troy Gibson
Andre Chandler
Kaid Ritchey
Byron Long

Jonas Roush
Tyler Bishop
Hadden Garvin
Alejandero Fuentes
Jayden Notestine
Garrett Graley
Cohen Roush
Jake Breitinger
Lex Wigal

Wyatt Turner
Reece Hagy
Hunter Brandeberry
Holden Riggs

Nick Barnes
Vincent Cao

Alex Sheanshang
Luke Heston
Aidan Nelson
Tyler Brunney
Brayden Wheeler

Class Chip Time

SR 00:15:33.64
JR 00:15:48.61
SR 00:16:00.88
SO 00:16:24.89
JR 00:16:28.45
JR 00:16:29.62
SO 00:16:30.40
SR 00:16:34.28
JR 00:16:38.41
FR 00:16:40.42
FR 00:16:40.94
JR 00:16:54.64
SR 00:17:03.60
SO 00:17:05.09
SR 00:17:15.22
JR 00:17:32.60
JR 00:17:32.61
SR 00:17:32.62
SR 00:17:32.63
SO 00:17:32.64
JR 00:17:32.65
SR 00:17:32.68
JR 00:17:38.35
SO 00:17:38.39
SO 00:17:42.83
SR 00:17:42.90
JR 00:17:56.88
SR 00:18:01.18
JR 00:18:09.57
SO 00:18:10.16
JR 00:18:22.18
JR 00:18:27.49
FR 00:18:29.47
JR 00:18:35.07
SO 00:18:35.08
FR 00:18:35.50
FR 00:18:36.54
SO 00:18:37.08
FR 00:18:39.70
SR 00:18:41.04
FR 00:18:44.70
JR 00:18:47.08
SO 00:18:47.25
JR 00:18:50.32
FR 00:18:51.25
SR 00:18:52.90
JR 00:18:53.41
SO 00:18:54.18
JR 00:18:55.03
SR 00:18:58.98
SO 00:19:01.27
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Team

Reed. Eastern

Tyler Consolidated
Park. South
Warren
Waterford
Fisher Catholic
Tyler Consolidated
Wheeling Park
Lancaster
Wheeling Park
Park. South
Fisher Catholic
Lancaster
Gallia Academy
Lancaster
Lancaster
John Glenn
Belpre
Wheeling Park
Tyler Consolidated
Warren

Warren

Wirt County
Warren

Warren
Fairland
Lancaster
Waterford

Rac. Southern
John Glenn
Wirt County
Lancaster
Wheeling Park
John Marshall
Waterford
Lancaster
Fairland

Rac. Southern
Wheeling Park
Park. South
Rac. Southern
Fisher Catholic
Trimble
Lancaster
Gallia Academy
Park. South
Caldwell
Lancaster

John Marshall
Lancaster
Lancaster
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Thunderbolt Running & Timing

(45)
46
47

(48)
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
(57)
(58)

59
(60)

61
(62)

63

(66)
67
68
69

(70)

(71)
72

2140
1623
1652
2171
2114
2117
2104
1651
1616
2377
1638
1682
1644
2144
2180
1680
1662
1666
1659
1649
2159
1663
1633
2111
1604
1647
2119
1673
2167
1634
1670
2139
2143
2125
1656
1613
1641
1612
1695
1696
2151
2170
1660
2137
2155
2142
1637
1628
1615
1603
1692
1685
1606
1677

Noah Boykin
Dalton Griffing
Carson Fitzpatrick
Cole Montanye
Drew Lewis
Braydin Thomas
Jase Rake
Atreyu Dudley
Aiden Danford
Nicholas Ristau
Austin Rykowski
Braden Stull
Isaac Duran
Max Rehl

Brooks Wharry
Gavin Shifflett
Bennett Bayat
Carlin Cherryholmes
Owen Paul
Brodie Baker
Conner Annett
Grahem Belasco
Noah Krile
Caden Hupp
Tyler Kuklis
Casey Whittle
Brayden Haught
Owen McFarland
Nick Franke
Corbin Stobart
Jackson Frazier
Nick Bishop
Carter Norman
Oliver Conley
Lane Icard
Brayden McDaniel
Nick Bean
Austin Jenkins
Jacob Durante
Grant Edman
Tyson Franchino
Ryan Monroe
Braxten Ullom
Hunter Barnes
Garin Schaad
Ethan Lorentz
Riley Kuhn
Jarron Johnson
Alex Parker
Aiden Hall

Noah Akers

Zane Matson
Seth Schooley
Adam Rice

Belpre HS Boys

SO
SR
SO
SR
SO
SO
SO
SR
FR
SO
SR
SO
JR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SR
JR
SR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SR
JR
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
JR
SO
SR
SR
SO
SR
FR

00:19:07.90
00:19:13.65
00:19:14.44
00:19:15.34
00:19:15.91
00:19:16.16
00:19:19.69
00:19:22.54
00:19:25.57
00:19:26.25
00:19:28.03
00:19:29.41
00:19:30.03
00:19:32.41
00:19:33.66
00:19:38.37
00:19:41.28
00:19:51.39
00:19:53.80
00:19:54.64
00:19:57.19
00:19:57.54
00:19:57.85
00:19:58.27
00:19:58.46
00:20:02.31
00:20:04.93
00:20:05.34
00:20:07.03
00:20:09.19
00:20:10.87
00:20:12.55
00:20:16.05
00:20:18.46
00:20:21.58
00:20:22.53
00:20:25.14
00:20:25.46
00:20:30.63
00:20:32.13
00:20:34.49
00:20:36.79
00:20:36.80
00:20:39.84
00:20:43.66
00:20:43.70
00:20:48.87
00:20:49.67
00:20:52.95
00:20:54.93
00:20:57.84
00:21:00.19
00:21:01.06
00:21:02.23
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Warren
Fairland

John Marshall
Wheeling Park
Rac. Southern
Rac. Southern
Park. South
John Marshall
Caldwell
Fisher Catholic
Gallia Academy
Lancaster
John Glenn
Warren
Wheeling Park
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
John Marshall
John Marshall
Wheeling Park
Lancaster
Fisher Catholic
Rac. Southern
Alexander
John Glenn
Reed. Eastern
Lancaster
Wheeling Park
Fisher Catholic
Lancaster
Warren

Warren
Trimble

John Marshall
Belpre

John Glenn
Belpre

Park. South
Park. South
Waterford
Wheeling Park
John Marshall
Warren
Waterford
Warren

Gallia Academy
Federal Hocking
Belpre
Alexander
Park. South
Meigs
Alexander
Lancaster
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
156
156
157
158
159

Thunderbolt Running & Timing

97
(98)

2135
1627
2169
1620
2101
1617
1625
2128
2153
2105
2116
2157
2158
1611
2184
1609
2166
2160
2181
2185
2106
2150
1645
2164
2156
1636
1688
1607
2100
2110
2109
1624
2129
1639
1675
1693
1621
2130
2145
1610
2179
1608
1650
1657
2136
1686
2127
1691
1697
1643
2120
2176
2126
2133

William Northcraft
Evan Shook
Garrett Haggerty
Landon Stephens
Jack Kinzy
Marcus Rohrbaugh
Jackson Milam
Isaiah Mulford
Colt GILMORE
Hunter Smith
Landen Smith
Zuriel Valdez
Duncan WOLFE
Paxton Hudnall-Bolian
Trevor Starcher
Maddox Crum
Braylan Deemer
Gavin Bell

Alex Zhao

Sam Williams
Jeremiah Stull
Andrew ADAMS
Gavin Kaiser
Sean Burns
Aaron Schaad
Nickalas Koebel
Quinn Mildenstein
Luke Zuchowski
Nicolas Johnson
Xander Fisher
Murphy Dunfee
Jamison Griffing
John Cross
Brody Saunders
Cayden Moise
Isaac Blair
Mitchell Dunlap
Malakhi Davis
Sam Rehl

Noah Garbo
Kaleb Trimmier
Michael Bills
Dalton Brown
Riley Nelson
Haidyn Barnes
Carter Chennells
Darren Garcia
Allan Robey
Raven Floyd
Aiden Cross
Jace McCray
Daniel Provost
Cameron Dolan
Trey Myer

Belpre HS Boys

FR
FR
JR
SO
JR
FR
SO
SO
SR
JR
SO
SO
JR
FR
SR
FR
SR
FR
SO
FR
FR
JR
FR
FR
SO
SR
SO
SO
FR
SR
JR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
JR
SO
JR
SR
SO
SO
SR
JR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR

00:21:02.89
00:21:10.12
00:21:14.82
00:21:17.94
00:21:18.15
00:21:18.34
00:21:18.79
00:21:23.28
00:21:31.33
00:21:33.58
00:21:41.17
00:21:46.05
00:21:46.91
00:21:47.15
00:21:47.15
00:21:51.70
00:21:57.52
00:21:59.74
00:22:00.96
00:22:07.50
00:22:10.10
00:22:19.56
00:22:20.95
00:22:26.23
00:22:26.24
00:22:30.01
00:22:38.75
00:22:38.76
00:22:48.02
00:22:51.35
00:23:06.84
00:23:10.26
00:23:21.12
00:23:56.84
00:23:57.18
00:24:11.39
00:24:11.68
00:24:13.07
00:24:31.92
00:24:42.33
00:25:29.02
00:25:58.82
00:26:38.12
00:26:44.69
00:26:45.68
00:28:28.28
00:28:45.61
00:29:12.34
00:29:42.19
00:30:38.39
00:30:59.80
00:31:52.61
00:33:44.95
00:34:17.37
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Tyler Consolidated
Fairland
Wheeling Park
Caldwell

Park. South
Caldwell
Fairland
Trimble
Waterford

Park. South
Rac. Southern
Waterford
Waterford
Belpre

Wirt County
Belpre
Wheeling Park
Wheeling Park
Wheeling Park
Wirt County
Park. South
Waterford

John Glenn
Wheeling Park
Waterford
Gallia Academy
New Lexington
Alexander
Park. South
Rac. Southern
Rac. Southern
Fairland

Tyler Consolidated
Gallia Academy
Lancaster

Park. South
Fairland

Tyler Consolidated
Warren

Belpre
Wheeling Park
Belpre

John Marshall
John Marshall
Warren

New Lexington
Trimble

New Lexington
Park. South
John Glenn
Reed. Eastern
Wheeling Park
Trimble

Tyler Consolidated
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Belpre HS Boys

160 0 1642 Klies Cooper SR 00:35:15.39 John Glenn
161 99 1619 Kaiden Spence FR 00:40:09.21 Caldwell
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